

PMGSY पत्र सं मैकना सहजी टोला भिडिल
स्कूल (MMGSY-SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Bahadurpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. 3568

Measurement Book

संवेदक श्री आदित्य राज

Surveyage Fee

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
EW(Soil) =	988.03m ²	X B.			
40mm aggregates =	1.60m ³				
20mm aggregates =	0.80m ³				
10mm aggregates =	0.30m ³				
Bricks =	14310 Nos.				
C. Sand =	(1.60 + 0.20)m ³				
	= 1.80m ³				
C. Sand =	0.60m ³				
63.5mm to 2.65mm =	80.1m ³				
2.65mm to 4.75mm =	102.60m ³				
2.36mm below (sand) =	45.60m ³				
BKum	03/11/2023				
	E				

1st on A/c Bill. dt 03/11/2023.

Name of work: - Construction of road from PMSY Sadak to Meena Sahai tola middle School.

Agency: - Sai Aditya Raj

Agreement No. 14/SPD/2020-21 mmsy (SC)

Date of commencement (as per w/order): - 11/06/2020

Date of completion (as per w/order): - 10/03/2021

Date of actual completion: - In Progress.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No-01 Construction of reference

Benchmark - - E/I

Qty V/P-01 of TMS.

1 No. @ Rs 3987.26 each = Rs. 3987.00

Total = Rs. 3987.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		3987.00
<u>Item No-02</u>	Construction of reference pillars - - - E/I				
	Qty v/p-02 of TMB				
	3 No. @ B.	1825.51	each = B.		5477.00
<u>Item No-03</u>	Clearing & grubbing road/land - - - E/I				
	Qty v/p-02 of TMB				
	0.223 Ha @ B.	49496.70	Per m ² = B.		11038.00
<u>Item No-04</u>	Excavation for roadwork in soil with - - - E/I				
	Qty v/p-02 of TMB				
	39.15 m ³ @ B.	74.10	Per m ³ = B.		2901.00
<u>Item No-05</u>	Construction of embankment with material obtained - - - E/I				
	Lead upto 1000 m.				
	Qty v/p-03 of TMB				
	296.41 m ³ @ B.	175.21	Per m ³ = B.		51904.00
<u>Item No-06</u>	Construction of embankment with materials - - - E/I				
	Lead upto 100 m				
	Qty v/p-03 of TMB				
	691.62 m ³ @ B.	139.62	Per m ³ = B.		96564.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Construction of Granular Subbase (unot) - - - E/I				
Total = B.					171871.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B		171871.00
44.04 m ³ VIP-06 of TMB					
145.96 m ³ VIP-07 of TMB					
190.00 m ³ @ Rs. 2380.42 per m ³ = Rs.					452280.00
<u>Item No-17</u> Providing & fixing of					
MMMSY Informatory					
sign board with logo					
E/I					
Qty VIP-01 of TMB					
3 Nos @ Rs. 9329.25 each = Rs.					27988.00
<u>Item No-24</u> Earthwork in excavation					
for structures - - E/I					
Qty VIP-24 of TMB					
37.26 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59 per m ³ = Rs.					9710.00
<u>Item No-25</u> Type B First class					
bedding - - E/I					
Qty VIP-09 of TMB					
4.26 m ³ @ Rs. 449.06 per m ³ = Rs.					1913.00
<u>Item No-26</u> Providing concrete for					
plain/reinforced - - E/I					
Qty VIP-04 of TMB					
3.29 m ³ @ Rs. 5247.19 per m ³ = Rs.					17001.00
<u>Item No-27</u> Head well in Brick					
masonry work - - E/I					
Qty VIP-05 of TMB					
28.04 m ³ @ Rs. 5711.69 per m ³ = Rs.					160156.00
<u>Item No-28</u> Providing and laying					
Total = Rs. 840919.00					

Continuation